1997 Vulcan 1500 PARTS DIAGRAM
Carburetor
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1997 Vulcan 1500 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
HOLDER,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 13091) 13091-1382 1
LEVER,STARTER (Ref # 13168) 13168-1384 2
PLATE,THROTTLE CABLE (Ref # 13183) 13183-1213 1
PLATE,COVER (Ref # 13183A) 13183-1215 1
PLATE,STARTER (Ref # 13183B) 13183-1244 1
LEVER-COMP,LINK,RR (Ref # 13236) 13236-1165 1
LEVER-COMP,LINK,FR (Ref # 13236A) 13236-1166 1
COVER (Ref # 14024) 14024-1586 1
CHAMBER-FLOAT (Ref # 16020) 16020-1059 1
SCREW-THROTTLE STOP (Ref # 16021) 16021-1122 1
PIN-HAIR (Ref # 39092) 39092-1051 5
ROD,STARTER (Ref # 46102) 46102-1232 1
FILTER-FUEL (Ref # 49019) 49019-1059 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005A) 92005-1164 1
FITTING (Ref # 92005B) 92005-1165 1
SCREW,5X10 (Ref # 92009) 92009-1365 2
WASHER,PLAIN,STOP SPRING (Ref # 92022) 92022-1480 2
WASHER,3.1X8X0.5,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022A) 92022-1676 4
WASHER,4.3X9.0X1.0,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022B) 92022-1913 1
WASHER,5.0X7.5X1.0,POLYACETAL (Ref # 92022C) 92022-1914 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037) 92037-1142 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037B) 92037-1637 2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C) 92037-1958 1
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223) 223C0420 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223A) 223D0425 2
SCREW-PAN-WS-CROS (Ref # 223B) 223D0512 6
TUBE,7X11X160 (Ref # 92059D) 92059-1883 2
TUBE,3X7X750 (Ref # 92059E) 92059-1884 1
TUBE,5.3X10.5X190 (Ref # 92059F) 92059-1885 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.
1997 Vulcan 1500 PARTS LIST
Carburetor
ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
TUBE,5.3X10.5X140 (Ref # 92059G) 92059-1886 1
SPRING,THROTTLE STOP SCREW (Ref # 92081) 92081-1617 2
SPRING (Ref # 92144) 92144-1220 1
BOLT,4X20 (Ref # 92150) 92150-1032 1
BOLT,10X16 (Ref # 92150A) 92150-1033 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001) 15001-1336 1
CARBURETOR-ASSY (Ref # 15001A) 15001-1354 1
CARBURETOR,RR (Ref # 15002) 15002-1565 1
CARBURETOR,FR (Ref # 15002A) 15002-1566 1
CARBURETOR,RR (Ref # 15002B) 15002-1567 1
CARBURETOR,FR (Ref # 15002C) 15002-1568 1
FITTING,FUEL,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005) 92005-1112 1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1477 4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A) 92037-1477 6
TUBE,5X9X180 (Ref # 92059) 92059-1377 1
TUBE,5X9X35 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1880 1
TUBE,5X9X35 (Ref # 92059A) 92059-1880 2
TUBE,5X9X245 (Ref # 92059B) 92059-1881 1
TUBE,7X11X460 (Ref # 92059C) 92059-1882 1
© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.